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MINISTERIO
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PROCESO DE CONSOLIDACIÓN DE EMPLEO
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HIGIENISTAS DENTALES DE ÁREA EN ATENCIÓN PRIMARIA
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ANEXO I

2231233 ABEJON ZURRON MARIA JESUS 4,200
52813070 ABRIL LOPEZ INES 30,900
2197133 ALBARRAN PINAR ANTONIO 33,000

10859460 ALVAREZ DIAZ DENISE 31,800
2541072 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ Mª CRISTINA 29,700

12229639 ANADON BLANCO CRISTINA 49,650
7950660 ANAYA GUTIERREZ SILVIA 1,200

28995858 ANTUÑA GARCIA Mª EUGENIA 0,000
50852588 ARAGON GOMEZ MARIA JOSE 30,900
46951830 ARGENTE CORNEJO YOLANDA 18,000
52519314 ARIZA HERNANDEZ ANTONIA 29,150
16574698 ARROYO SANZ ANA ISABEL 33,900
11412877 BANGO DE LA CAMPA SILVIA 33,600
7864311 BARAHONA TAVERA MARIA SUSANA 32,400
5416803 BARDILLO CABEZAS ANA Mª 33,300

13148967 BARRIUSO MEDRANO ANA ISABEL 31,200
12779135 BATTANER MORENO MARTA 17,700
13941936 BEDOYA ESTRADA NURIA 0,000
25161928 BEGUERIA PEREZ MARTA 6,150
28604000 BERNAL CARRION EVA Mª 0,000
22451946 BERNAL ROLDAN Mª DOLORES 29,400
33985233 BLANCO TEJADA JUAN CARLOS 28,200
5366302 BLAS SANZ ALVARO 33,600

25708511 BUENDIA DIAZ CRESPO ROSARIO 26,700
27301380 CADAVAL CRUZ EVA MARIA 16,800
3098908 CALVO CHILOECHES Mª DE LAS MERCEDES 0,000

28920104 CAMACHO GOMEZ CARLOS 11,100
32881836 CAMPAL CRESPO MARIA JOSE 16,500
4600698 CAMPILLO MONTOYA REBECA VICTORIA 16,800
7519595 CANALEJO NIETO DIANA 31,200
7211739 CANO BERMEJO Mª INES 24,900
4596834 CAÑAS MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS 31,200
4591133 CAÑAS MARTINEZ MARIA JOSE 13,200

11951683 CARBAJO CANO Mª LOURDES 24,600
44259718 CASAS CASAS ANTONIA 30,900
22906181 CASAU VALVERDE ANTONIA 31,650
2899138 CASTILLO VILLANUEVA MONICA 21,600

44275249 CERON MACHADO MARIA DEL PILAR 17,700
29129699 CESTERO RAMOS MARIA DE LA SIERRA 0,000
52546218 CHILLARON CARMONA ROQUE 24,900
12230243 COCA HERREROS CELIA 13,200
13142161 CONDE VELASCO SONIA 22,800
73190196 CRUZ ARNAL LUCIA DE LA 31,050
26470395 CRUZ RUBIO MARIA TISCAR 21,300
13120267 CUADRA GOMEZ FERNANDO 33,600
1118163 DIAZ GONZALEZ MARIA SOLEDAD 20,700

50156400 DIAZ PALOMO FELICIDAD 13,800
32884922 DIAZ RAMOS NATALIA 22,200
13120670 DIEZ ABAD Mª MONSERRAT 26,700
51917415 DIEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA JESUS 27,150
45294358 ESCOLAR CASADO SANDRA 27,300
13769010 ESTEBAN ANDRES TERESA OLGA 33,300
29165986 FELIPE BELARTE ALICIA DE 31,500
9407715 FERNANDEZ DIAZ GONZALO 28,800
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22390462 FERNANDEZ GUILLART ANTONIA 31,500
10083455 FERNANDEZ SAYAGO Mª JULIETTA 28,800
2636882 GALLEGO MARIN ANA ISABEL 18,000

30534588 GARCIA GARCIA-REVILLO RAFAEL 33,300
50287065 GARCIA MARTIN Mª MERCEDES 33,600
8106374 GARCIA MATEOS MARIA LOURDES 33,000

52547538 GARRIDO LAGUNA JERONIMO 25,800
4600585 GARRIDO SANTOLARIA NATALIA 21,750

76720669 GARRIGA RODRIGUEZ JULIO 26,400
32880568 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ LUCIA 25,200
23245276 GONZALEZ NAVARRO JUANA TERESA 33,900
11432382 GRANDA RODRIGUEZ DE LA FLOR ANA 31,800
52091001 GUERRERO NAVARRETE ENCARNACION 30,900
51342344 HERRAEZ CAÑETE MARIA ANGELES 22,800
28747977 HERRERA BALLESTEROS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 16,800

665442 HERRERO RAMIREZ Mª DEL CARMEN 23,700
13146536 HUERTA ZORRILLA SORAYA 32,700
32883495 IGLESIAS PARDO SILVIA 2,100
50684527 INGLADA RICO Mª REMEDIOS 32,250
44382303 JAVEGA MADRIGAL EVA MARIA 15,900
28907736 JAVIERRE HERNANDEZ CARLOS 0,000
34790600 JIMENEZ ROMERA MARIA AMELIA 25,200
1819494 LEDESMA NOGAL Mª TERESA 33,000
5684101 LEON BUSTOS ADRIAN 0,150
8820687 LOBON VALENCIA JUAN 33,900
7231302 LOPEZ ABAD Mª CARMEN 25,800

27531978 LOPEZ MEDINA ANGELA 2,400
25138615 LOPEZ MORENO MARIA LUZ 2,400
34809472 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE AMORAGA JOSE SERGIO 0,000
22482264 LOPEZ SATUE ROSA Mª 31,500
22377932 LOPEZ DE LA MANZANAR LOPEZ DE LA MANZANAR ANTONIA 26,400
32657964 LUACES LANZA CRISTINA 23,100
50310016 LUENGO CAMPOS Mª JOSE 32,100
24268411 MARFIL AGUILERA Mª DE LOS REMEDIOS 30,900
13164205 MARTIN FERNANDEZ Mª CONCEPCION 22,500
7550083 MARTINEZ COLLADO Mª ANGELES 34,800

50020893 MARTINEZ GARCIA MARIA LUISA 38,700
5111937 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Mª LLANOS 57,000

26003900 MARTINEZ YAÑEZ MARIA BELEN 20,100
30683634 MENDOZA SOLAS IRAMA 34,200
11429000 MENENDEZ GARCIA MARIA ALMUDENA 31,500
22957056 MESA ZARAGOZA JOSE DIEGO 32,850
52101926 MIGUEL CASADO MARTA DE 19,650
5650619 MORALES GARCIA INES 39,000

71612764 MORAN MATEOS Mª LUISA 52,200
22974454 MORENO CARAVACA FUENSANTA 30,000
50954447 MORENO SERRANO AZUCENA 32,700
50192911 MUIÑO GONZALEZ EVA Mª 27,900
17991166 MUR VILLACAMPA DELFINA 60,000
25141602 MURILLO SANCHEZ CARLOS MIGUEL 23,700
25158821 NAVALES BELTRAN MARIA PILAR 0,000
23230652 NAVARRO LOPEZ CATALINA ANA 24,900
44267869 NIEVAS ESCORIZA MARIA JOSE 18,000
6556182 OJO DIAZ AMALIA DEL 25,200
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4191839 ORBANEJA ESCOBAR SARA 29,700
11701920 OTERO PELAEZ AGUSTINA 60,000
9414340 PARDO RODRIGUEZ YOLANDA 26,700

53427074 PEINADO PELAEZ VERONICA 0,000
13091586 PEREZ BLANCO SUSANA Mª 19,500
33329146 PEREZ GOMEZ MARTA ELOISA 25,800
52518728 PIERNAS BURGOS SACRAMENTO MARIA 30,900
50289686 PLIEGO CALVO FELIX 29,700

805039 PORRES MOLINA BELEN 16,500
13142065 QUIRCE SANCHEZ SUSANA 30,600
29106769 RELLO PEDRO DE ALCANTARA ANA CRISTINA 31,200
25171471 RELLO PEDRO DE ALCANTARA MARTA ISABEL 32,700
6539009 REY MIRANDA MARIA ISABEL 25,800

50153970 REYES SERRANO Mª ISABEL 2,400
43074438 RIGO TERRASA MARIA DEL PILAR 37,800
9353583 RIO GONZALEZ Mª DEL CARMEN DEL 0,000
6986423 RIOS CAMBERO MARIA JULIA 36,300
1100716 ROBLES HERNAN MARIA DEL ROSARIO 42,150

27472508 ROCA CUBERO Mª FRANCISCA 26,100
28916060 RODRIGUEZ AGUAYO ANA MARIA 22,800
17868235 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ANASTASIA FELISA 19,200
50854240 RODRIGUEZ MAYORGA EVA MARIA 25,800
51667327 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESMERALDA 22,800
4607109 SAIZ GASCON ELENA 0,000

13085645 SAIZ MEDEL Mª CRUZ 43,200
45070007 SALVADOR ABAD Mª AFRICA 30,300
50392000 SANCHEZ BENITO RAMONA 42,300
7970710 SANCHEZ MARTIN ANA VIRTUDES 23,400

13133555 SANTAMARIA LOPEZ ANA CRISTINA 28,950
34816297 SANTA-PAU RAMIREZ ARANZAZU 24,600
51384512 SANZ PASCUAL MARIA ELENA 27,300
43083228 SEGUI PASTOR MARGARITA 27,900
11812058 SERRANO PARRA Mª MONTSERRAT 30,300
7008166 SERRANO SALAZAR LUIS MIGUEL 17,250

32867524 SORIANO MARTINEZ JORGE 33,600
10893559 SUAREZ GARCIA CARLOTA 23,100
52618622 TORNIN CAVIELLES ANA ESTHER 25,200
17442363 TORNOS GONZALEZ MARIA PILAR 35,450
7493236 TREVIÑO AVELLANEDA LAURA 26,100
7224336 VARGAS ROMERO MARIA LOURDES 32,400

13721683 VELARDE VADA LUZ MARIA 48,000
46866730 VERDEJO LOPEZ SILVIA 28,800
44431547 VIFORCOS NUEVO GEMA 23,100
10835365 VILLANUEVA MACIAS BEATRIZ 30,300
1925800 YAGUE FACAL ESTELA 31,200

18433339 YAGUE MUÑOZ M CARMEN 29,400
29070453 ZAFRILLA RENTERO BELEN MARIA 6,900
9354809 ZARZUELA GIL MARIA ISABEL 27,000
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17991166 MUR VILLACAMPA DELFINA 60,000
11701920 OTERO PELAEZ AGUSTINA 60,000
5111937 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Mª LLANOS 57,000

71612764 MORAN MATEOS Mª LUISA 52,200
12229639 ANADON BLANCO CRISTINA 49,650
13721683 VELARDE VADA LUZ MARIA 48,000
13085645 SAIZ MEDEL Mª CRUZ 43,200
50392000 SANCHEZ BENITO RAMONA 42,300
1100716 ROBLES HERNAN MARIA DEL ROSARIO 42,150
5650619 MORALES GARCIA INES 39,000

50020893 MARTINEZ GARCIA MARIA LUISA 38,700
43074438 RIGO TERRASA MARIA DEL PILAR 37,800
6986423 RIOS CAMBERO MARIA JULIA 36,300

17442363 TORNOS GONZALEZ MARIA PILAR 35,450
7550083 MARTINEZ COLLADO Mª ANGELES 34,800

30683634 MENDOZA SOLAS IRAMA 34,200
23245276 GONZALEZ NAVARRO JUANA TERESA 33,900
16574698 ARROYO SANZ ANA ISABEL 33,900
8820687 LOBON VALENCIA JUAN 33,900

32867524 SORIANO MARTINEZ JORGE 33,600
50287065 GARCIA MARTIN Mª MERCEDES 33,600
11412877 BANGO DE LA CAMPA SILVIA 33,600
5366302 BLAS SANZ ALVARO 33,600

13120267 CUADRA GOMEZ FERNANDO 33,600
13769010 ESTEBAN ANDRES TERESA OLGA 33,300
30534588 GARCIA GARCIA-REVILLO RAFAEL 33,300
5416803 BARDILLO CABEZAS ANA Mª 33,300
2197133 ALBARRAN PINAR ANTONIO 33,000
8106374 GARCIA MATEOS MARIA LOURDES 33,000
1819494 LEDESMA NOGAL Mª TERESA 33,000

22957056 MESA ZARAGOZA JOSE DIEGO 32,850
25171471 RELLO PEDRO DE ALCANTARA MARTA ISABEL 32,700
50954447 MORENO SERRANO AZUCENA 32,700
13146536 HUERTA ZORRILLA SORAYA 32,700
7224336 VARGAS ROMERO MARIA LOURDES 32,400
7864311 BARAHONA TAVERA MARIA SUSANA 32,400

50684527 INGLADA RICO Mª REMEDIOS 32,250
50310016 LUENGO CAMPOS Mª JOSE 32,100
11432382 GRANDA RODRIGUEZ DE LA FLOR ANA 31,800
10859460 ALVAREZ DIAZ DENISE 31,800
22906181 CASAU VALVERDE ANTONIA 31,650
29165986 FELIPE BELARTE ALICIA DE 31,500
11429000 MENENDEZ GARCIA MARIA ALMUDENA 31,500
22390462 FERNANDEZ GUILLART ANTONIA 31,500
22482264 LOPEZ SATUE ROSA Mª 31,500
13148967 BARRIUSO MEDRANO ANA ISABEL 31,200
1925800 YAGUE FACAL ESTELA 31,200

29106769 RELLO PEDRO DE ALCANTARA ANA CRISTINA 31,200
4596834 CAÑAS MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS 31,200
7519595 CANALEJO NIETO DIANA 31,200

73190196 CRUZ ARNAL LUCIA DE LA 31,050
44259718 CASAS CASAS ANTONIA 30,900
52518728 PIERNAS BURGOS SACRAMENTO MARIA 30,900
50852588 ARAGON GOMEZ MARIA JOSE 30,900
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52091001 GUERRERO NAVARRETE ENCARNACION 30,900
24268411 MARFIL AGUILERA Mª DE LOS REMEDIOS 30,900
52813070 ABRIL LOPEZ INES 30,900
13142065 QUIRCE SANCHEZ SUSANA 30,600
10835365 VILLANUEVA MACIAS BEATRIZ 30,300
45070007 SALVADOR ABAD Mª AFRICA 30,300
11812058 SERRANO PARRA Mª MONTSERRAT 30,300
22974454 MORENO CARAVACA FUENSANTA 30,000
4191839 ORBANEJA ESCOBAR SARA 29,700
2541072 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ Mª CRISTINA 29,700

50289686 PLIEGO CALVO FELIX 29,700
18433339 YAGUE MUÑOZ M CARMEN 29,400
22451946 BERNAL ROLDAN Mª DOLORES 29,400
52519314 ARIZA HERNANDEZ ANTONIA 29,150
13133555 SANTAMARIA LOPEZ ANA CRISTINA 28,950
10083455 FERNANDEZ SAYAGO Mª JULIETTA 28,800
46866730 VERDEJO LOPEZ SILVIA 28,800
9407715 FERNANDEZ DIAZ GONZALO 28,800

33985233 BLANCO TEJADA JUAN CARLOS 28,200
43083228 SEGUI PASTOR MARGARITA 27,900
50192911 MUIÑO GONZALEZ EVA Mª 27,900
45294358 ESCOLAR CASADO SANDRA 27,300
51384512 SANZ PASCUAL MARIA ELENA 27,300
51917415 DIEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA JESUS 27,150
9354809 ZARZUELA GIL MARIA ISABEL 27,000

13120670 DIEZ ABAD Mª MONSERRAT 26,700
25708511 BUENDIA DIAZ CRESPO ROSARIO 26,700
9414340 PARDO RODRIGUEZ YOLANDA 26,700

22377932 LOPEZ DE LA MANZANAR LOPEZ DE LA MANZANAR ANTONIA 26,400
76720669 GARRIGA RODRIGUEZ JULIO 26,400
7493236 TREVIÑO AVELLANEDA LAURA 26,100

27472508 ROCA CUBERO Mª FRANCISCA 26,100
33329146 PEREZ GOMEZ MARTA ELOISA 25,800
52547538 GARRIDO LAGUNA JERONIMO 25,800
6539009 REY MIRANDA MARIA ISABEL 25,800
7231302 LOPEZ ABAD Mª CARMEN 25,800

50854240 RODRIGUEZ MAYORGA EVA MARIA 25,800
32880568 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ LUCIA 25,200
34790600 JIMENEZ ROMERA MARIA AMELIA 25,200
52618622 TORNIN CAVIELLES ANA ESTHER 25,200
6556182 OJO DIAZ AMALIA DEL 25,200

23230652 NAVARRO LOPEZ CATALINA ANA 24,900
7211739 CANO BERMEJO Mª INES 24,900

52546218 CHILLARON CARMONA ROQUE 24,900
34816297 SANTA-PAU RAMIREZ ARANZAZU 24,600
11951683 CARBAJO CANO Mª LOURDES 24,600
25141602 MURILLO SANCHEZ CARLOS MIGUEL 23,700

665442 HERRERO RAMIREZ Mª DEL CARMEN 23,700
7970710 SANCHEZ MARTIN ANA VIRTUDES 23,400

32657964 LUACES LANZA CRISTINA 23,100
44431547 VIFORCOS NUEVO GEMA 23,100
10893559 SUAREZ GARCIA CARLOTA 23,100
13142161 CONDE VELASCO SONIA 22,800
28916060 RODRIGUEZ AGUAYO ANA MARIA 22,800
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51342344 HERRAEZ CAÑETE MARIA ANGELES 22,800
51667327 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ESMERALDA 22,800
13164205 MARTIN FERNANDEZ Mª CONCEPCION 22,500
32884922 DIAZ RAMOS NATALIA 22,200
4600585 GARRIDO SANTOLARIA NATALIA 21,750
2899138 CASTILLO VILLANUEVA MONICA 21,600

26470395 CRUZ RUBIO MARIA TISCAR 21,300
1118163 DIAZ GONZALEZ MARIA SOLEDAD 20,700

26003900 MARTINEZ YAÑEZ MARIA BELEN 20,100
52101926 MIGUEL CASADO MARTA DE 19,650
13091586 PEREZ BLANCO SUSANA Mª 19,500
17868235 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ANASTASIA FELISA 19,200
2636882 GALLEGO MARIN ANA ISABEL 18,000

46951830 ARGENTE CORNEJO YOLANDA 18,000
44267869 NIEVAS ESCORIZA MARIA JOSE 18,000
44275249 CERON MACHADO MARIA DEL PILAR 17,700
12779135 BATTANER MORENO MARTA 17,700
7008166 SERRANO SALAZAR LUIS MIGUEL 17,250

28747977 HERRERA BALLESTEROS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 16,800
4600698 CAMPILLO MONTOYA REBECA VICTORIA 16,800

27301380 CADAVAL CRUZ EVA MARIA 16,800
32881836 CAMPAL CRESPO MARIA JOSE 16,500

805039 PORRES MOLINA BELEN 16,500
44382303 JAVEGA MADRIGAL EVA MARIA 15,900
50156400 DIAZ PALOMO FELICIDAD 13,800
12230243 COCA HERREROS CELIA 13,200
4591133 CAÑAS MARTINEZ MARIA JOSE 13,200

28920104 CAMACHO GOMEZ CARLOS 11,100
29070453 ZAFRILLA RENTERO BELEN MARIA 6,900
25161928 BEGUERIA PEREZ MARTA 6,150
2231233 ABEJON ZURRON MARIA JESUS 4,200

25138615 LOPEZ MORENO MARIA LUZ 2,400
50153970 REYES SERRANO Mª ISABEL 2,400
27531978 LOPEZ MEDINA ANGELA 2,400
32883495 IGLESIAS PARDO SILVIA 2,100
7950660 ANAYA GUTIERREZ SILVIA 1,200
5684101 LEON BUSTOS ADRIAN 0,150

28995858 ANTUÑA GARCIA Mª EUGENIA 0,000
13941936 BEDOYA ESTRADA NURIA 0,000
28604000 BERNAL CARRION EVA Mª 0,000
3098908 CALVO CHILOECHES Mª DE LAS MERCEDES 0,000

29129699 CESTERO RAMOS MARIA DE LA SIERRA 0,000
28907736 JAVIERRE HERNANDEZ CARLOS 0,000
34809472 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE AMORAGA JOSE SERGIO 0,000
25158821 NAVALES BELTRAN MARIA PILAR 0,000
53427074 PEINADO PELAEZ VERONICA 0,000
9353583 RIO GONZALEZ Mª DEL CARMEN DEL 0,000
4607109 SAIZ GASCON ELENA 0,000
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